Classifica per Raggruppamento

Classifica Raggruppamento C
POS. NUM. EQUIPAGGIO

1 5 Tonconogy Juan / Berisso
Guillermo

2 45 Brusco Roberto / Brusco
Giovanni

Classifica Raggruppamento D
POS. NUM. EQUIPAGGIO

1 11 Patron Luca / Casale Massimo
2 6 Erejomovich Daniel

3 12 Sisti Sergio / Sisti Enrico

4 46 Bonfante Marzio / Morellato

Mari F.

Classifica Raggruppamento E

POS. NUM.
1 8
2 1
3 18
4 10
5 34
6 22
7 20
8 36

EQUIPAGGIO
Fortin Pier Luigi / Pile Laura
Aiolfi Maurizio

Scuro Alberto / Simeoni
Elisabetta

Gatta Marco / Maffina Luigi
Fraccaroli Tommaso / Guarneri
Filippo

Manfredi Marzio / Battocchia
Pierina

Omarchi Giovanni / Butturini
Laura

36 Bendazzoli Dario / Guerra Maria

A.

Classifica Raggruppamento F

POS. NUM.
1 4
2 28
3 14
4 1

EQUIPAGGIO

Aghem Gianmaria

Bacci Sergio / Bacci Romano
Colombo Fabio / Resnati Carlo

Massara Giulio / Schira Simona

SCUDERIA

Hcc

SCUDERIA
VCC Bernardi

Argentina

VCC Bernardi

SCUDERIA
MWVCC
CPAE

VCC Bernardi

Brescia Corse

MWVCC

Hcc

Hcc

Hcc

SCUDERIA

Loro Piana Clas.

Club Orobico
Club Orobico

Loro Piana

VETTURA
Bugatti T 40

Fiat 514

VETTURA

Lagonda

Aston Martin Le Mans
MG TB

Citroen 7C Roadster

VETTURA
Fiat 600
Fiat Osca 1,5 coupe

Austin Healey 100/4
BN2

Jaguar XK120 OTS
Triumph TR3 A

MG A Twin Cam

Fiat 600

Triumph TR 3A

VETTURA

Lancia Fulvia Coupé 1.2
A.R. Giulia TI Super
Lancia Fulvia Sport 1,3S
Lancia Fulvia HF 1.2

RAG. PUNTI

C 681,00
C 19.254,30
RAG. PUNTI

D 409,20
D 891,00
D 906,00
D 1.209,71
RAG. PUNTI

E 262,19
E 320,00
E 1.218,30
E 1.278,00
E 1.592,00
E 1.707,66
E 3.311,13
E 9.664,00
RAG. PUNTI

F 255,51
F 439,52
F 532,10
F 600,92

DIST.
0,00

18.573,30

DIST.
0,00
481,80
496,80
800,51

DIST.
0,00
57,81
956,11

1.015,81
1.329,81

1.445,47

3.048,94

9.401,81

DIST.
0,00
184,01
276,59
345,41
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Bestetti Ornella / Colombo
Cristina

Buccioni Massimiliano / Guerrini
Monica

Bilanceri Massimo / Simeoni
Marisa

Ballabio Carlo

Converso Dario / Ameglio
Federica

Spozio Bruno / Spozio Andrea
Di Prete Mauro / Tifi Simonetta

D'Antinone Antonio / De Biase
Amalia

Busetto Roberto / Busetto
Filippo
Tosi Paolo / Tozzi Roberto

Turolla Ugo / Martellini Maria L.

Classifica Raggruppamento G

EQUIPAGGIO

Monti Luca / Ballerio Roberta

Boscolo Wilmer / Molon Adele
Rita

33 Fattorelli Stefano

POS. NUM.
1 37
2 9
3 33
4 40
521
6 42
729
g 38
9 41

10 43

Pocobelli Pierluigi / Pocobelli
Maurizio

Loncrini Gianfranco / Liber
Cinzia

Vassanelli Fabio / Vassanelli
Pietro

Butti Guido / Lazzari Marco

Stefani Piero Federico / Guerra
Antonella

41 Campagnola Gianni/

Campagnola Luca

Kueppers Manfred / Landwehrs
Doris

Club Orobico

Saracino Club

CHC Cesena

Scud.Trentina S.

CPAE

Hcc
Circolo Pontino

Loro Piana

CircoloPatavino
Autostoriche

Hcc

SCUDERIA

Historic Project Club

RdP Pordenone

Hcc

Hcc

Hcc

Hcc

Hcc

Veteran Bolzano

Hcc

Hcc

Lancia Fulvia Coupé
RallyeHF

Ford Cortina Lotus MK1

A.R. 1750 GTV

A.R. spieder GT Jiunior
1,3

Lancia Fulvia coupée
Rally

Porsche 356 C
MG B MK |
Porsche 911 T

Triumph Italia 2000

A.R. Giulietta Spider

Renault Caravelle

VETTURA

Autobianchi A112
Abarth

Innocenti Mini Cooper
1,3 Ex.

A.R. 1750 Spider Veloce
BMW 323i

Fiat 128 Rally

Lancia Fulvia 1.3

MG B GT
Ferrari 400 GT

Innocenti Mini Cooper

VW Magg. Cabrio

Elaborazione dati Crono Car Service

F 710,64
F 783,52
F 882,00
F 963,30
F 1.258,00
F 1.307,08
F 2.002,44
F 4.252,04
F 6.429,78
F 9.666,44
F 11.139,12
RAG. PUNTI
G 794,64
G 930,74
G 990,09
1.245,28
G 1.449,96
G 2.463,00
2.966,85
5.217,96
G 6.864,00
G 12.248,73

455,13

528,01

626,49

707,79

1.002,49

1.051,57
1.746,93
3.996,53

6.174,27

9.410,93
10.883,61

DIST.
0,00

136,10

195,45
450,64

655,32

1.668,36

2.172,21
4.423,32

6.069,36

11.454,09



